Page 1  Rev 1.0, May 14, 2025
Patent Protected: US 9,729,059 B1; US 10,193,442 B2
Copyright© 2024–25 TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.
All registered trademarks and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 Data and specifications subject to change without notice.
FS1606A µPOL™
6A Rated µPOL™ DC-DC Converter with Integrated Inductor,
Telemetry and Digital Power System Management

Data and specifications subject to change without notice.
FS1606A µPOL™
Order Information
Package Details
The FS1606A uses a µPOL™ 3.3 mm x 3.3 mm package delivered in tape-and-reel format (page 29). For more
information on the tape-and-reel specification, go to:
Standard Part Numbers
Output voltages from 0.6V to 2.5V are available.
Part Number VOUT (V) Quantity per Reel Package Description* Package Designator
FS1606A-0600-AL 0.60 3,000 17L Open Top LGA SiP A01
FS1606A-1000-AL 1.00 3,000 17L Open Top LGA SiP A01
FS1606A-1050-AL 1.05 3,000 17L Open Top LGA SiP A01
FS1606A-1100-AL 1.10 3,000 17L Open Top LGA SiP A01
FS1606A-1200-AL 1.20 3,000 17L Open Top LGA SiP A01
FS1606A-1500-AL 1.50 3,000 17L Open Top LGA SiP A01
FS1606A-1800-AL 1.80 3,000 17L Open Top LGA SiP A01
FS1606A-2500-AL 2.50 3,000 17L Open Top LGA SiP A01
* Compliant with EU Directives REACH and RoHS. RoHS is defined as semiconductor products that are compliant with
the current EU RoHS requirements for all 10 RoHS substances.
Package Markings
 Z: VOUT
 XXXXXX-: Assembly Lot Code
FS1606A
Product Marking Code (Z)
FS1606A-0600 A
FS1606A-1000 B
FS1606A-1050 C
FS1606A-1100 D
FS1606A-1200 E
FS1606A-1500 F
FS1606A-1800 G
FS1606A-2500 H
Page 6   Rev 1.0, May 14, 2025
Patent Protected: US 9,729,059 B1; US 10,193,442 B2
Copyright© 2024–25 TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.
All registered trademarks and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.